
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 7 OF 10 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1137.1941

157 C. Davies  737.1952

72 L. Pegram  737.2083

12 B. Attard  737.2434

15 S. Rapp  337.2535

96 A. Gobert  437.3136

16 M. Craggill  237.3867

481 R. Andrews  337.4378

361 M. Cardenas  237.4629

13 C. West  237.78210

85 R. Elleby  437.80911

8 C. Peris  337.91612

56 T. Meiring  938.16313

764 S. Narbonne  838.19414

87 T. Knapp  438.24615

74 J. Perez  438.39916

33 F. Amantini  938.41617

911 B. Fong  238.44218

120 T. Mcdonald  438.65219

369 B. Hall  738.65920

292 K. Marshall  438.74821

251 B. Gibbs  838.77422

317 M. Shreve  1438.84423

106 S. Ryan  438.85824

841 J. Farrell  638.91325

777 J. Mccluskey  939.04826

141 M. Hurst  1439.29127

42 C. Siebenhaar  1039.44828

690 S. Kowalski  839.51429

321 D. Sadowski  239.56830

9 E. Haugo  1139.57331

811 M. Morgan  1039.64732

217 J. Trabert  539.72033

81 C. Gittere  1039.75534

831 R. Mclendon  1039.78135

221 C. Sipp  239.80636

127 S. Van Hawk  1439.81937

136 S. Salenius  1239.90638

778 D. Siminski  240.13839

418 R. Oliva  940.15240

276 R. Terando  1540.30741

352 M. Hatten  940.31942

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  630.1231

12 B. Attard  930.1302

15 S. Rapp  530.1553

157 C. Davies  1230.3594

85 R. Elleby  1230.3725

96 A. Gobert  630.3836

72 L. Pegram  630.4567

361 M. Cardenas  830.6238

16 M. Craggill  1130.6299

13 C. West  530.63010

481 R. Andrews  1130.77211

56 T. Meiring  931.04312

87 T. Knapp  1431.04913

8 C. Peris  231.08114

911 B. Fong  1331.14315

764 S. Narbonne  631.20416

33 F. Amantini  1031.24317

74 J. Perez  1331.24618

369 B. Hall  831.34519

106 S. Ryan  531.39620

317 M. Shreve  931.51421

841 J. Farrell  231.58322

120 T. Mcdonald  631.66723

777 J. Mccluskey  1031.66924

292 K. Marshall  1031.71525

251 B. Gibbs  931.71826

42 C. Siebenhaar  931.73627

831 R. Mclendon  932.11228

690 S. Kowalski  1032.12729

136 S. Salenius  832.19630

418 R. Oliva  1032.25131

141 M. Hurst  1332.29532

127 S. Van Hawk  1232.32733

321 D. Sadowski  332.37334

221 C. Sipp  532.38435

811 M. Morgan  1532.39136

81 C. Gittere  1032.54337

217 J. Trabert  1032.64538

9 E. Haugo  1232.85139

778 D. Siminski  433.02940

276 R. Terando  1533.06841

352 M. Hatten  933.14942

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 L. Pegram  619.5211

15 S. Rapp  519.5232

1 J. Hayes  1019.5273

157 C. Davies  819.5304

12 B. Attard  619.5525

96 A. Gobert  1019.6746

481 R. Andrews  819.7087

85 R. Elleby  819.7558

13 C. West  619.7699

361 M. Cardenas  219.85710

16 M. Craggill  219.90911

8 C. Peris  219.94612

764 S. Narbonne  520.07113

56 T. Meiring  920.14514

33 F. Amantini  320.15015

87 T. Knapp  1020.23416

74 J. Perez  320.24117

911 B. Fong  1520.33018

317 M. Shreve  1320.38419

106 S. Ryan  620.40020

369 B. Hall  520.43821

292 K. Marshall  1020.44722

120 T. Mcdonald  520.46223

841 J. Farrell  320.47224

777 J. Mccluskey  220.58125

42 C. Siebenhaar  1020.61126

251 B. Gibbs  1020.61127

831 R. Mclendon  1320.74928

221 C. Sipp  620.76629

141 M. Hurst  1320.79330

321 D. Sadowski  620.82931

127 S. Van Hawk  1520.84632

811 M. Morgan  720.91833

81 C. Gittere  220.93734

9 E. Haugo  720.95235

418 R. Oliva  820.96436

136 S. Salenius  620.96737

690 S. Kowalski  720.97638

217 J. Trabert  1021.09739

352 M. Hatten  1121.17640

778 D. Siminski  421.19741

276 R. Terando  1521.21142
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